
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199206100001
07431

06/10/1992
08:12:48

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
MICHAEL A

199212290003
15581

12/29/1992
05:43:19

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199211170002
72241

199212290003
15601

12/29/1992
05:43:21

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199210090002
29541

199312070003
90131

12/07/1993
03:36:49

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN

199310220003
29941

199409060002
73851

09/06/1994
11:59:01

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK OF
LAGRANGE
GEORGI, A

199408040002
43281

199409140002
82111

09/14/1994
01:36:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
ROBERT
DAVID

199301070000
05191

199610030003
27601

10/03/1996
09:32:38

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199602290000
65431

199610030003
27581

10/03/1996
09:32:35

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199606030001
76871

199610030003
27621

10/03/1996
09:32:40

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199602010000
33431

199610030003
27571

10/03/1996
09:32:33

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199602080000
42081

199610030003
27611

10/03/1996
09:32:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603050000
71211

199610030003
27651

10/03/1996
09:32:45

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603050000
72151

199610030003
27661

10/03/1996
09:32:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199605160001
59631

199610030003
27631

10/03/1996
09:32:42

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199601310000
32401



199610030003
27681

10/03/1996
09:32:49

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199605020001
43691

199610030003
27721

10/03/1996
09:32:54

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199605090001
52631

199610030003
27691

10/03/1996
09:32:50

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199605060001
46821

199610030003
27741

10/03/1996
09:32:57

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199605010001
42101

199610030003
27751

10/03/1996
09:32:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199605010001
41181

199610030003
27771

10/03/1996
09:33:01

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199607090002
19381

199610030003
27791

10/03/1996
09:33:03

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199606060001
83271

199610030003
27821

10/03/1996
09:33:07

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603250000
96481

199610030003
27831

10/03/1996
09:33:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199604040001
10291

199610030003
27841

10/03/1996
09:33:09

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603150000
84311

199610030003
27851

10/03/1996
09:33:11

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603120000
80531

199610030003
27861

10/03/1996
09:33:12

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603260000
97421

199610030003
28041

10/03/1996
10:01:37

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199604010001
05211

199610030003
28051

10/03/1996
10:01:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199608070002
54001

199610030003
28081

10/03/1996
10:01:43

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199605090001
52121

199610030003
28111

10/03/1996
10:01:47

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603290001
03131


