Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206100001 07431	06/10/1992 08:12:48	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, MICHAEL A						·
199212290003 15581	12/29/1992 05:43:19	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199211170002 72241	
199212290003 15601	12/29/1992 05:43:21	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199210090002 29541	
199312070003 90131	12/07/1993 03:36:49	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN					199310220003 29941	
199409060002 73851	09/06/1994 11:59:01	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK OF LAGRANGE GEORGI, A					199408040002 43281	
199409140002 82111	09/14/1994 01:36:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, ROBERT DAVID					199301070000 05191	
199610030003 27601	10/03/1996 09:32:38	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199602290000 65431	
199610030003 27581	10/03/1996 09:32:35	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199606030001 76871	
199610030003 27621	10/03/1996 09:32:40	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199602010000 33431	
199610030003 27571	10/03/1996 09:32:33	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199602080000 42081	
199610030003 27611	10/03/1996 09:32:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199603050000 71211	
199610030003 27651	10/03/1996 09:32:45	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199603050000 72151	
199610030003 27661	10/03/1996 09:32:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199605160001 59631	
199610030003 27631	10/03/1996 09:32:42	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199601310000 32401	

199610030003 27681	10/03/1996 09:32:49	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199605020001 43691	
199610030003 27721	10/03/1996 09:32:54	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199605090001 52631	
199610030003 27691	10/03/1996 09:32:50	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199605060001 46821	
199610030003 27741	10/03/1996 09:32:57	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199605010001 42101	
199610030003 27751	10/03/1996 09:32:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199605010001 41181	
199610030003 27771	10/03/1996 09:33:01	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199607090002 19381	
199610030003 27791	10/03/1996 09:33:03	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199606060001 83271	
199610030003 27821	10/03/1996 09:33:07	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199603250000 96481	
199610030003 27831	10/03/1996 09:33:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199604040001 10291	
199610030003 27841	10/03/1996 09:33:09	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199603150000 84311	
199610030003 27851	10/03/1996 09:33:11	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199603120000 80531	
199610030003 27861	10/03/1996 09:33:12	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199603260000 97421	
199610030003 28041	10/03/1996 10:01:37	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199604010001 05211	
199610030003 28051	10/03/1996 10:01:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199608070002 54001	
199610030003 28081	10/03/1996 10:01:43	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199605090001 52121	
199610030003 28111	10/03/1996 10:01:47	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199603290001 03131	